


# Singapore Energy Bowl Range Product Guide

## NUTRITIONAL GUIDE

 <b>SINGAPORE NUTRITION INFORMATION</b> May 2024											
Per Serving	Serving Size (g)	Energy (kcal)	Protein (g)	Total Fat (g)	Sat. Fat (g)	Trans fatty acid (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Carbohydrates (g)	Dietary Fibre (g)	Sugars (g)	Sodium (mg)
<b>Subway Energy Bowls</b>											
Values include cauliflower rice, lettuce, mixed greens, tomato, sweet corn											
Avo Chicken Caesar (with cucumber, caramelised onion)	409	380	20.0	23.8	4.8	0.1	0	24.8	7.2	14.1	1086
Falafel (with cucumber, green pepper, mixed mushroom, avocado, ranch sauce)	397	401	10.0	24.9	7.6	0.1	5	38.3	9.7	12.3	1005
Spicy Beef Taco (with mixed mushroom, caramelised onion, olive, chipotle southwest sauce)	352	285	9.6	17.2	4.2	0.2	5	24.9	7.1	14.5	822
<b>Vegetables</b>											
Amount in an energy bowl											
Caramelised Onion	24	46	0.2	2.4	0.2	0.0	0.0	5.5	1.0	4.6	2.4
Cauliflower Rice	61	18	1.4	0.4	0.1	0.0	0.0	3.2	1.5	1.3	241
Mixed Greens (green crystal & red frisee lettuce)	10	1.6	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.3	0.3	0.0	2.0
Sweetcorn	30	22	0.8	0.5	0.1	0.0	0.0	3.6	0.9	1.2	20
<b>Sauces &amp; Dressings</b>											
Amount in an energy bowl											
Caesar	14	54	0.2	5.1	0.9	0.0	0	2.0	0.0	1.5	259
Chipotle Southwest	14	65	0.2	6.7	1.2	0.1	0	1.0	0.1	0.8	103
Ranch	14	48	0.0	4.3	0.6	0.0	0	2.4	0.0	1.6	125
<b>Meat, Poultry &amp; Vegetarian</b>											
Amount in an energy bowl											
Falafel	63	183	5.0	10.1	4.4	0.1	-	18.3	2.5	3.8	454
Grilled Tender Chicken	100	144	15.4	7.8	2.3	0.0	-	3.1	0.0	2.2	519
Spicy Beef Taco	60	81.1	5.1	4.6	1.4	0.1	-	4.7	1.2	3.2	301
<small>Nutrition information compiled using nutrition analysis from approved food manufacturers, independent laboratories and the USDA National Nutrient Database for Standard Reference. The nutrition information listed here is based on standard recipes and product</small>											



SINGAPORE NUTRITION INFORMATION  
May 2024

Per 100g	Serving Size (g)	Energy (kcal)	Protein (g)	Total Fat (g)	Sat. Fat (g)	Trans fatty acid (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Carbohydrates (g)	Dietary Fibre (g)	Sugars (g)	Sodium (mg)
----------	------------------	---------------	-------------	---------------	--------------	----------------------	------------------	-------------------	-------------------	------------	-------------

**Subway Energy Bowls**

Values include cauliflower rice, lettuce, mixed greens, tomato, sweet corn

Avo Chicken Caesar (with cucumber, caramelised onion)	100	93.0	4.9	5.8	1.2	0.0	0.0	6.1	1.8	3.4	265
Falafel (with cucumber, green pepper, mixed mushroom, avocado, ranch sauce)	100	100.9	2.5	6.3	1.9	0.0	1	9.6	2.4	3.1	253
Spicy Beef Taco (with mixed mushroom, caramelised onion, olive, chipotle southwest sauce)	100	80.9	2.7	4.9	1.2	0.1	1	7.1	2.0	4.1	233

**Vegetables**

Caramelised Onion	100	190	1.0	10.0	1.0	0.1	0	23.0	4.0	19.0	10
Cauliflower Rice	100	29	2.3	0.6	0.1	0.0	0	5.2	2.5	2.2	395
Mixed Greens (green crystal & red frisee lettuce)	100	16	1.3	0.2	0.0	0.0	0	3.2	2.8	0.4	19.6
Sweetcorn	100	73	2.8	1.5	0.4	0.0	0	12.0	3.0	4.1	66

**Sauces & Dressings**

Caesar	100	387	1.6	36.7	6.2	0.0	0	14.4	0.1	11.0	1851
Chipotle Southwest	100	464	1.7	47.6	8.4	0.8	0	7.2	0.4	5.4	735
Ranch	100	345	0.3	30.5	4.4	0.0	0	17.2	0.2	11.4	890

**Meat, Poultry & Vegetarian**

Falafel	100	290	8.0	16.0	7.0	0.1	-	29.0	4.0	6.0	720
Grilled Tender Chicken	100	144	15.4	7.8	2.3	0.0	-	3.1	0.0	2.2	519
Spicy Beef Taco	100	135	8.6	7.7	2.3	0.1	-	7.8	1.9	5.3	502

Nutrition information compiled using nutrition analysis from approved food manufacturers, independent laboratories and the USDA National Nutrient Database for Standard Reference. The nutrition information listed here is based on standard recipes and product

# ALLERGEN GUIDE



## Singapore Ingredient Information for People with Food Allergies and Sensitivities May 2024

This list is compiled based on product information provided by Subway® approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information current however it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur before this list is updated. This chart does not include regional or special promotional items as ingredients vary. We go to great lengths to identify allergens in the food we prepare. However, we are unable to guarantee that any items sold are free from the listed allergens. There is always a risk that allergens may be transferred to items from our menu during processing, storage or preparation in our restaurants. Individual food items may come into contact with one another and this is not reflected on the Allergen Guide.

	Eggs	Fish	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Milk/Lactose	Peanut	Tree Nuts	Sesame	Soy	Cereals with Gluten	Sulphites ≥ 10mg/kg	Autolyzed Yeast Hydrolyzed Prot. <sup>1</sup>	Nitrites/Nitrates
<b>Subway Energy Bowls</b>													
<b>With cauliflower rice, lettuce, mixed greens, tomato, sweet corn</b>													
Avo Chicken Caesar (with cucumber, caramelised onion, Caesar dressing)	•	*	*		•	*	*	*	•	•		•	
Falafel (with cucumber, green pepper, mixed mushroom, avocado, ranch sauce)	*	*	*		•	*	*	*	•	•	*	•	
Spicy Beef Taco (with mixed mushroom, caramelised onion, olive, chipotle southwest sauce)	•	*	*		•	*	*	*	•	•	*		
<b>Vegetables</b>													
Caramelised Onion					*	*	*	*	*	*	*		
Cauliflower Rice	*	*	*		*	*	*	*	*	*			
Mixed Greens (green crystal & red frisee lettuce)													
Mixed Mushrooms					•								
Sweetcorn													
<b>Sauces &amp; Dressings</b>													
Caesar	•				•								
Chipotle Southwest	•				•				•	•		•	
Ranch												•	
<b>Meat, Poultry &amp; Vegetarian</b>													
Falafel					*	*	*	*	•	•	*	•	
Grilled Tender Chicken									•	•		•	
Spicy Beef Taco						*			*	•			
• Contains													<sup>1</sup> Autolyzed yeast and hydrolyzed protein can cause a similar sensitivity that MSG (monosodium glutamate) causes.
* May contain													